
U
niversità

della
Svizzera
italiana

Istituto 
di storia e teoria 
dell’arte 
e dell’architettura

www.arc.usi.ch/isa

martedì
28 maggio
2019

Villa
Argentina
piano terra

Trustees of the British Museum

Seminario 
Work in Progress

14:00

14:15

15:15

16:15

Introduzione

What does the public know about art or,  Who is art history for?
Elena Chestnova

Constructing (national) patrimony: medieval monuments in comparative histories 
of architecture in Central Europe 1890/1900–1920/30
Gaia Englert

Infra-architectural hybrids as systems of urban efficiency
Rafael Luna
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