

Universi della Svizzera italiana

di storia e teoria dell'arte e dell'architettur

Istituto di Studi italiani



Seminario Work in Progress

martedì 28 maggio 2019 Villa Argentina piano terra	14:00	Introduzione
	14:15	What does the public know about art or, Who is art history for? Elena Chestnova
	15:15	Infra-architectural hybrids as systems of urban efficiency Rafael Luna
	16:15	Constructing (national) patrimony: medieval monuments in comparative histories of architecture in Central Europe 1890/1900–1920/30 Gaia Englert